A Solid-State Lighting Premium Expert
High Brightness SMD LED
Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient
Easily customized for length with several options
Features :
Series Datasheet
PLCC Lightbar with Heatsink
Solid-State Lighting Series

of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
(V DC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA)
Radiance
Angle
λd(nm)/
CCT(K)
Lumen
Flux(lm)
LBIR-F16/N0205  Red 16 15 2.40 160 120° 625nm 58
LBIY-F16/N0205 Yellow 16 15 2.40 160 120° 590nm 62
LBIA-F16/N0205 Amber 16 15 2.40 160 120° 615nm 58
LBIG-F16/N0205 True Green 16 15 3.84 160 120° 525nm 133
LBIB-F16/N0205 Blue 16 15 3.84 160 120° 470nm 37
LBIW-F16/D0205 Cool White 16 15 3.84 160 120° 6000K 192
LBIH-F16/D0205 Neutral White 16 15 3.84 160 120° 4100K 163
LBIX-F16/D0205 Warm White 16 15 3.84 160 120° 3050K 163
Table 2 : LBIx-F16 series electrico-optical characteristics.
Note :
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
A Solid-State Lighting Premium Expert
Copyright © 2009 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 �
• LBIx-F24/x0220 Series
Part No. Color
Number
of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
(V DC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA)
Radiance
Angle
λd(nm)/
CCT(K)
Lumen
Flux(lm)
LBIR-F24/N0220  Red 24 15 3.60 240 120° 625nm 87
LBIY-F24/N0220 Yellow 24 15 3.60 240 120° 590nm 94
LBIA-F24/N0220 Amber 24 15 3.60 240 120° 615nm 87
LBIG-F24/N0220 True Green 24 24 5.76 240 120° 525nm 200
LBIB-F24/N0220 Blue 24 24 5.76 240 120° 470nm 56
LBIW-F24/D0220 Cool White 24 24 5.76 240 120° 6000K 288
LBIH-F24/D0220 Neutral White 24 24 5.76 240 120° 4100K 245
LBIX-F24/D0220 Warm White 24 24 5.76 240 120° 3050K 245
Table 3 : LBIx-F24 series electrico-optical characteristics.
Note :
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
• LBIx-F32/x0228 Series
Part No. Color
Number
of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
(V DC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA)
Radiance
Angle
λd(nm)/
CCT(K)
Lumen
Flux(lm)
LBIR-F32/N0228  Red 32 15 4.80 320 120° 625nm 116
LBIY-F32/N0228 Yellow 32 15 4.80 320 120° 590nm 125
LBIA-F32/N0228 Amber 32 15 4.80 320 120° 615nm 116
LBIG-F32/N0228 True Green 32 24 7.68 320 120° 525nm 266
LBIB-F32/N0228 Blue 32 24 7.68 320 120° 470nm 75
LBIW-F32/D0228 Cool White 32 24 7.68 320 120° 6000K 384
LBIH-F32/D0228 Neutral White 32 24 7.68 320 120° 4100K 326
LBIX-F32/D0228 Warm White 32 24 7.68 320 120° 3050K 326
Table 4 : LBIx-F32 series electrico-optical characteristics.
Note :
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
A Solid-State Lighting Premium Expert
Copyright © 2009 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 �
• LBIx-F48/x0229 Series
Part No. Color
Number
of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
(V DC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA)
Radiance
Angle
λd(nm)/
CCT(K)
Lumen
Flux(lm)
LBIR-F48/N0229  Red 48 15 7.20 480 120° 625nm 175
LBIY-F48/N0229 Yellow 48 15 7.20 480 120° 590nm 187
LBIA-F48/N0229 Amber 48 15 7.20 480 120° 615nm 175
LBIG-F48/N0229 True Green 48 24 11.52 480 120° 525nm 399
LBIB-F48/N0229 Blue 48 24 11.52 480 120° 470nm 112
LBIW-F48/D0229 Cool White 48 24 11.52 480 120° 6000K 576
LBIH-F48/D0229 Neutral White 48 24 11.52 480 120° 4100K 490
LBIX-F48/D0229 Warm White 48 24 11.52 480 120° 3050K 490
Table 5 : LBIx-F48 series electrico-optical characteristics.
Note :
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
• LBIx-F64/x0230 Series
Part No. Color
Number
of
LEDs
Input
Voltage
(V DC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA)
Radiance
Angle
λd(nm)/
CCT(K)
Lumen
Flux(lm)
LBIR-F64/N0230  Red 64 15 9.60 640 120° 625nm 233
LBIY-F64/N0230 Yellow 64 15 9.60 640 120° 590nm 250
LBIA-F64/N0230 Amber 64 15 9.60 640 120° 615nm 233
LBIG-F64/N0230 True Green 64 24 15.36 640 120° 525nm 532
LBIB-F64/N0230 Blue 64 24 15.36 640 120° 470nm 150
LBIW-F64/D0230 Cool White 64 24 15.36 640 120° 6000K 768
LBIH-F64/D0230 Neutral White 64 24 15.36 640 120° 4100K 630
LBIX-F64/D0230 Warm White 64 24 15.36 640 120° 3050K 630
Table 6 : LBIx-F64 series electrico-optical characteristics.
Note :
Flux is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%.
A Solid-State Lighting Premium Expert